©Axcen Photonics Corporation                             Page 1 of 7                                           2010-04-19
  www.axcen.com.tw                                                                                               Rev.: 1.2
AXFT-1713    125Mbps Single Fiber Bi-directional,
2x5 SFF, SC Receptacle, OLT Transceiver
Product Overview
The AXFT-1713 family of Small Form Factor
(SFF) transceiver module is specifically
designed for the high performance integrated

©Axcen Photonics Corporation                             Page 7 of 7                                           2010-04-19
  www.axcen.com.tw                                                                                               Rev.: 1.2
Ordering Information
AXFT-1713-x13y
Model No. Tx LD Rx I/O SD Case Link Temp.
AXFT-1713-2131 1550nm FP 1310nm DC/DC PECL W/o Leads 10km 0~70℃
AXFT-1713-3131 1550nm FP 1310nm DC/DC PECL With Leads 10km 0~70℃
AXFT-1713-2133 1550nm FP 1310nm DC/DC PECL W/o Leads 10km -40~85℃
AXFT-1713-3133 1550nm FP 1310nm DC/DC PECL With Leads 10km -40~85℃
Case Type
2: Without Housing Leads
3: With Housing Leads
Operating Temperature